
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6371  Michael Murphy               7  Lancaster                         8:52.0  5:55 
      2    2 6328  Isaac Henkel                 7  Fennimore Middle School           9:16.1  6:11 
      3    3 6391  Jacob Schellhorn             7  Mflmarmac Middle School           9:22.8  6:16 
      4    4 6263  Gabe Davis                   8  Boscobel                          9:33.5  6:23 
      5    5 6326  Riley Foryet                 8  Fennimore Middle School           9:34.5  6:23 
      6    6 6404  Zade Plumb                   8  Platteville Middle School         9:37.4  6:25 
      7    7 6271  Tucker Schmid-Cox            8  Boscobel                          9:40.3  6:27 
      8    8 6445  Brett Wagner                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                   9:41.1  6:28 
      9    9 6387  Parker Kuehl                 7  Mflmarmac Middle School           9:44.0  6:30 
     10   10 6294  Evan Matthews                8  Cuba City Middle School           9:44.5  6:30 
     11   11 6410  Marcus Sponsler              8  Platteville Middle School         9:45.0  6:30 
     12   12 6429  Jackson Perkins              7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School    9:48.2  6:33 
     13   13 6300  Layne Aurit                  7  Dodge/point                       9:49.1  6:33 
     14   14 6303  Adam Cody                    6  Dodge/point                       9:53.2  6:36 
     15   15 6337  Ben Varela                   7  Fennimore Middle School           9:54.1  6:37 
     16   16 6386  Sawyer Keehner               8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:02.2  6:42 
     17   17 6327  Dalton Friedrick             7  Fennimore Middle School          10:04.7  6:44 
     18   18 6426  Chase Kozelka                8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:05.8  6:44 
     19   19 6423  Malachi Ames                 7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:07.7  6:46 
     20   20 6399  Andrew Donner                7  Platteville Middle School        10:09.9  6:47 
     21   21 6272  Sawyer Smith                 7  Boscobel                         10:14.4  6:50 
     22   22 6427  Sam Kramer                   6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:18.3  6:53 
     23   23 6267  Kayden Kreul                 7  Boscobel                         10:21.0  6:54 
     24   24 6324  Alejandro Bonilla            8  Fennimore Middle School          10:22.3  6:55 
     25   25 6298  Jace Niles                   6  Cuba City Middle School          10:23.6  6:56 
     26   26 6424  Adam Anderson                8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:27.5  6:59 
     27   27 6270  Drew Sander                  6  Boscobel                         10:27.9  6:59 
     28   28 6265  Israel Koumouganh            6  Boscobel                         10:31.6  7:02 
     29   29 6372  Jayden Rice                  7  Lancaster                        10:33.2  7:03 
     30   30 6308  Carson Molldrem              8  Dodge/point                      10:35.8  7:04 
     31   31 6374  Brady Sperle                 8  Lancaster                        10:37.2  7:05 
     32   32 6389  Kole Pape                    8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:44.3  7:10 
     33   33 6435  Jaren Grimsled               7  Seneca                           10:47.3  7:12 
     34   34 6390  Tucker Ruff                  7  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:49.2  7:13 
     35   35 6412  Jonah Vorwald                7  Platteville Middle School        10:50.9  7:14 
     36   36 6269  Elijah Olsen                 8  Boscobel                         10:57.9  7:19 
     37   37 6307  Alex LaMere                  8  Dodge/point                      10:58.9  7:20 
     38   38 6388  Cody Moses                   8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:59.5  7:20 
     39      6266  Alex Kreul                   6  Boscobel                         11:00.0  7:20 
     40   39 6296  Andy Miller                  8  Cuba City Middle School          11:01.1  7:21 
     41   40 6288  Cole Dalsing                 8  Cuba City Middle School          11:05.5  7:24 
     42   41 6439  Tommy Sprosty                7  Seneca                           11:06.4  7:25 
     43   42 6405  Brian Richter                8  Platteville Middle School        11:07.4  7:25 
     44   43 6411  Lucas Taber                  7  Platteville Middle School        11:08.6  7:26 
     45   44 6291  Remi Hrubes                  6  Cuba City Middle School          11:11.1  7:28 
     46   45 6332  Shawn Jahnke                 6  Fennimore Middle School          11:13.4  7:29 
     47   46 6375  Jason Wolf                   7  Lancaster                        11:15.0  7:30 
     48   47 6440  Tate Gillitzer               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:17.1  7:32 
     49   48 6285  Andy atten                   7  Cuba City Middle School          11:17.6  7:32 
     50   49 6398  Caleb Digman                 7  Platteville Middle School        11:17.9  7:32 
     51   50 6367  Logan Harding                7  Lancaster                        11:18.9  7:33 
     52      6268  Tyler Miller                 6  Boscobel                         11:20.4  7:34 
     53   51 6313  Owen Tiber                   7  Dodge/point                      11:22.2  7:35 
     54   52 6444  Clint Mitchell               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:24.2  7:37 
     55   53 6311  Clayton Solberg-Keiler       7  Dodge/point                      11:29.7  7:40 
     56   54 6430  Finnian Stafford-Johnson     6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   11:32.3  7:42 
     57   55 6304  Jerron Gerber                6  Dodge/point                      11:34.6  7:44 
     58   56 6434  Jack Gallagher               7  Seneca                           11:35.6  7:44 
     59   57 6299  Kadin Shelliam               6  Cuba City Middle School          11:36.7  7:45 
     60   58 6433  Thomas Caya                  7  Seneca                           11:38.7  7:46 
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     61   59 6373  William Schindler            7  Lancaster                        11:40.8  7:48 
     62      6402  Landen Liebfried             7  Platteville Middle School        11:43.2  7:49 
     63      6273  Luke Tisdale                 6  Boscobel                         11:43.8  7:50 
     64      6295  Hector Mendez                8  Cuba City Middle School          11:44.4  7:50 
     65   60 6438  Carson Sime                  6  Seneca                           11:44.9  7:50 
     66      6287  Brandon Coulthard            6  Cuba City Middle School          11:47.7  7:52 
     67   61 6331  Isaac Jaeger                 8  Fennimore Middle School          11:52.3  7:55 
     68      6334  Jayden Kopp                  7  Fennimore Middle School          11:54.7  7:57 
     69      6306  Hank Hellen                  8  Dodge/point                      11:56.7  7:58 
     70   62 6428  Aiden Kruempel               5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   11:56.8  7:58 
     71   63 6442  Parker McCullick             7  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:58.8  8:00 
     72   64 6365  Clem Duve                    7  Lancaster                        11:59.4  8:00 
     73      6407  Sawyer Roth                  8  Platteville Middle School        12:03.4  8:03 
     74   65 6392  Carter Streicher             7  Mflmarmac Middle School          12:06.2  8:05 
     75      6409  Will Siegl-Gesin             8  Platteville Middle School        12:07.0  8:05 
     76      6329  Blake Horsfield                 Fennimore Middle School          12:08.6  8:06 
     77      6362  Scott Bendorf                8  Lancaster                        12:10.8  8:08 
     78      6325  Orlando Bonilla              6  Fennimore Middle School          12:13.1  8:09 
     79   66 6437  Jackson Konichek             6  Seneca                           12:24.7  8:17 
     80      6363  Griffin Bridge               6  Lancaster                        12:27.8  8:19 
     81      6368  Nathan Koeller               6  Lancaster                        12:29.9  8:20 
     82      6290  Isaac Hermsen                6  Cuba City Middle School          12:33.1  8:23 
     83      6302  Taber Clawson                8  Dodge/point                      12:35.8  8:24 
     84      6301  Cooper Chapiewsky            7  Dodge/point                      12:41.1  8:28 
     85      6403  Konrad Osborne               7  Platteville Middle School        12:54.0  8:36 
     86      6401  Karter Halverson             8  Platteville Middle School        12:54.4  8:37 
     87      6431  Brock Torgerson              6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:57.1  8:39 
     88      6366  Alex Gruber                  7  Lancaster                        13:02.5  8:42 
     89      6400  Dominic Fansler              8  Platteville Middle School        13:02.7  8:42 
     90   67 6441  Cooper Lomas                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  13:04.9  8:44 
     91      6330  Kaden Hubbard                8  Fennimore Middle School          13:18.3  8:53 
     92   68 6436  Tanner Kilburg               8  Seneca                           13:30.6  9:01 
     93      6297  Micheal Nicely               6  Cuba City Middle School          13:40.4  9:07 
     94      6397  Cassen Womack                8  Platteville Middle School        13:41.1  9:08 
     95      6425  Bradley Haug                 5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:48.8  9:13 
     96      6370  Logan Muldoon                7  Lancaster                        13:51.4  9:15 
     97      6406  Nic Rohou                    8  Platteville Middle School        14:04.7  9:24 
     98      6264  Kody Kliesner                6  Boscobel                         14:32.6  9:42 
     99      6335  Dalton Leffler               8  Fennimore Middle School          14:59.9 10:00 
    100      6289  Brody Dean                   6  Cuba City Middle School          15:15.1 10:11 
    101      6408  Zeke Schwartz                7  Platteville Middle School        15:18.0 10:12 
    102   69 6443  Andrew Mezera                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  15:19.3 10:13 
    103      6312  Jesse Tatro                  7  Dodge/point                      15:44.4 10:30 
    104      6286  brayden coffey               7  Cuba City Middle School          15:49.8 10:34 
    105      6292  andrew johnson               7  Cuba City Middle School          16:00.7 10:41 
    106      6293  Gabe Kieler                  7  Cuba City Middle School          16:06.2 10:45 
    107      6314  Isaac Watt                   8  Dodge/point                      16:09.6 10:47 
    108      6364  Alex Clark                   8  Lancaster                        16:16.0 10:51 
    109      6333  John King                    6  Fennimore Middle School          16:51.8 11:15 
    110      6274  Jonah Troxel                 8  Boscobel                         17:14.4 11:30 
    111      6369  Brady Lawinger               6  Lancaster                        17:59.7 12:00 
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  1.    63  Fennimore Middle School               ( 9:50.4  49:11.7 1:06.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Isaac Henkel               7  9:16.1
  2      5  Riley Foryet               8  9:34.5
  3     15  Ben Varela                 7  9:54.1
  4     17  Dalton Friedrick           7 10:04.7
  5     24  Alejandro Bonilla          8 10:22.3
  6   ( 45) Shawn Jahnke               6 11:13.4
  7   ( 61) Isaac Jaeger               8 11:52.3
  
  2.    82  Boscobel                              (10:03.5  50:17.1 0:54.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Gabe Davis                 8  9:33.5
  2      7  Tucker Schmid-Cox          8  9:40.3
  3     21  Sawyer Smith               7 10:14.4
  4     23  Kayden Kreul               7 10:21.0
  5     27  Drew Sander                6 10:27.9
  6   ( 28) Israel Koumouganh          6 10:31.6
  7   ( 36) Elijah Olsen               8 10:57.9
  
  3.    94  MFLMarMac Middle School               (10:08.5  50:42.5 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Schellhorn           7  9:22.8
  2      9  Parker Kuehl               7  9:44.0
  3     16  Sawyer Keehner             8 10:02.2
  4     32  Kole Pape                  8 10:44.3
  5     34  Tucker Ruff                7 10:49.2
  6   ( 38) Cody Moses                 8 10:59.5
  7   ( 65) Carter Streicher           7 12:06.2
  
  4.    97  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (10:09.5  50:47.5 0:39.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Jackson Perkins            7  9:48.2
  2     18  Chase Kozelka              8 10:05.8
  3     19  Malachi Ames               7 10:07.7
  4     22  Sam Kramer                 6 10:18.3
  5     26  Adam Anderson              8 10:27.5
  6   ( 54) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   6 11:32.3
  7   ( 62) Aiden Kruempel             5 11:56.8
  
  5.   114  Platteville Middle School             (10:18.2  51:30.6 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Zade Plumb                 8  9:37.4
  2     11  Marcus Sponsler            8  9:45.0
  3     20  Andrew Donner              7 10:09.9
  4     35  Jonah Vorwald              7 10:50.9
  5     42  Brian Richter              8 11:07.4
  6   ( 43) Lucas Taber                7 11:08.6
  7   ( 49) Caleb Digman               7 11:17.9
  
  6.   145  Dodge/Point                           (10:31.9  52:39.2 1:33.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Layne Aurit                7  9:49.1
  2     14  Adam Cody                  6  9:53.2
  3     30  Carson Molldrem            8 10:35.8
  4     37  Alex Lamere                8 10:58.9
  5     51  Owen Tiber                 7 11:22.2
  6   ( 53) Clayton Solberg-Keiler     7 11:29.7
  7   ( 55) Jerron Gerber              6 11:34.6
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  7.   157  Lancaster                             (10:31.3  52:36.3 2:26.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Murphy             7  8:52.0
  2     29  Jayden Rice                7 10:33.2
  3     31  Brady Sperle               8 10:37.2
  4     46  Jason Wolf                 7 11:15.0
  5     50  Logan Harding              7 11:18.9
  6   ( 59) William Schindler          7 11:40.8
  7   ( 64) Clem Duve                  7 11:59.4
  
  8.   158  Cuba City Middle School               (10:41.2  53:25.8 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Evan Matthews              8  9:44.5
  2     25  Jace Niles                 6 10:23.6
  3     39  Andy Miller                8 11:01.1
  4     40  Cole Dalsing               8 11:05.5
  5     44  Remi Hrubes                6 11:11.1
  6   ( 48) Andy Atten                 7 11:17.6
  7   ( 57) Kadin Shelliam             6 11:36.7
  
  9.   237  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (11:29.3  57:26.1 3:23.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Brett Wagner               7  9:41.1
  2     47  Tate Gillitzer             8 11:17.1
  3     52  Clint Mitchell             6 11:24.2
  4     63  Parker McCullick           7 11:58.8
  5     67  Cooper Lomas               6 13:04.9
  6   ( 69) Andrew Mezera              6 15:19.3
  
 10.   248  Seneca                                (11:22.6  56:52.9 0:57.6)
====================================================
  1     33  Jaren Grimsled             7 10:47.3
  2     41  Tommy Sprosty              7 11:06.4
  3     56  Jack Gallagher             7 11:35.6
  4     58  Thomas Caya                7 11:38.7
  5     60  Carson Sime                6 11:44.9
  6   ( 66) Jackson Konichek           6 12:24.7
  7   ( 68) Tanner Kilburg             8 13:30.6


